LIST OF PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS TO THE PROPOSALS MAP

Inspector's Recommendation No

R112

R440

R460

R760
R762

SBC Changes

Proposed Change to the Proposals Map

Allocation of Fairview Road Playing
Fields for Housing

Green Link Extension at Ridgemond
Park Playing Fields

Identification of Ancient Lanes

ASTON LANE

THE AVENUE

BOTANY BAY LANE
BRAGBURY LANE
BROADWATER LANE
CHELLS LANE

DENE LANE

FISHERS GREEN LANE
LANTERNS LANE

10. MEADWAY

11. NARROWBOX LANE
12. OLD WALKERN ROAD
13. SHEAFGREEN LANE
14. SHEPHALL LANE

15. SHEPHALL GREEN LANE
16. SHEPHERDS LANE

17. WATTON LANE

18. WESTON LANE

CoOoNOaRrWN =~

Land to be excluded from the green belt
at Todds Green
Employment Area Boundary Amendment

Deletion of housing allocation at
Fieldcroft, Letchmore Road

Deletion of housing allocation at 32
Essex Road



