LIST OF PROPOSED MODIFICATIONS TO THE PROPOSALS MAP

Inspector's Recommendation No	Proposed Change to the Proposals Map
R112	Allocation of Fairview Road Playing Fields for Housing
R440	Green Link Extension at Ridgemond Park Playing Fields
R460	Identification of Ancient Lanes
	 ASTON LANE THE AVENUE BOTANY BAY LANE BRAGBURY LANE BROADWATER LANE CHELLS LANE DENE LANE DENE LANE LANTERNS GREEN LANE MEADWAY NARROWBOX LANE OLD WALKERN ROAD SHEAFGREEN LANE SHEPHALL LANE SHEPHALL GREEN LANE SHEPHERDS LANE WATTON LANE WESTON LANE
R760	Land to be excluded from the green belt at Todds Green
R762	Employment Area Boundary Amendment
SBC Changes	Deletion of housing allocation at Fieldcroft, Letchmore Road
	Deletion of housing allocation at 32 Essex Road